LWDA Job Title Descriptions
Accountant

Accounting Clerk

Assistant Director of Career Development
Assistant Director of Workforce Initiatives
Business Development Coordinator
Business Development Manager

Career Center Manager

Career Center Supervisor

Career Center Support Specialist

Career Development Coach

Chief Executive Officer

Digital Marketing Manager

Director of Communications

Director of Continuous Improvement
Director of Finance

Director of IT

Director Of Operations

Executive Vice President

Facilities Specialist

Human Resources Manager & EO Officer
Janitor PT

Mobile Career Development Representative
PC Network Specialist

Program Development & Reporting Manager
Program Manager

Recruiter 1

Recruiter 2

Recruiter Tech Lead

Research / Executive Assistant

Sr. Bookkeeper

Sr. Business Development Coordinator
Sr. Career Development Coach

Systems Administrator

Talent Center Manager

Workshop Coordinator

Annual Salary
$54,100.80
$40,414.40
$49,000.02
$66,955.20
$36850 - $57,120
$44,460 - $69,139
$44,460 - $69,139
$46,280.00
$42,723.20
$33,500 - $51,884
137,030.40 (Board Approved Contract)
$50,000.00
$60,000.00
$68,744.00
$89,252.80
$86,320.00
$76,998.27
$101,976.78
$47,964.80
$58,552.00
$21,639.80
$36,850 - $57,120
$57,500.14
$43,439.55
$44,460 - $69,139
$33,500 - $51,884
$36,850 - $57,120
$39,873.60
$52,520.00
$55,806.40
$51,792.00
$40,400 - $62,832
$66,955.20
$57,366.40
$60,860.80



