LWDA Job Title Descriptions	Annual Salary
Accountant	\$54,100.80
Accounting Clerk	\$40,414.40
Assistant Director of Career Development	\$49,000.02
Assistant Director of Workforce Initiatives	\$66,955.20
Business Development Coordinator	\$36850 - \$57,120
Business Development Manager	\$44,460 - \$69,139
Career Center Manager	\$44,460 - \$69,139
Career Center Supervisor	\$46,280.00
Career Center Support Specialist	\$42,723.20
Career Development Coach	\$33,500 - \$51,884
Chief Executive Officer	137,030.40 (Board Approved Contract)
Digital Marketing Manager	\$50,000.00
Director of Communications	\$60,000.00
Director of Continuous Improvement	\$68,744.00
Director of Finance	\$89,252.80
Director of IT	\$86,320.00
Director Of Operations	\$76,998.27
Executive Vice President	\$101,976.78
Facilities Specialist	\$47,964.80
Human Resources Manager & EO Officer	\$58,552.00
Janitor PT	\$21,639.80
Mobile Career Development Representative	\$36,850 - \$57,120
PC Network Specialist	\$57,500.14
Program Development & Reporting Manager	\$43,439.55
Program Manager	\$44,460 - \$69,139
Recruiter 1	\$33,500 - \$51,884
Recruiter 2	\$36,850 - \$57,120
Recruiter Tech Lead	\$39,873.60
Research / Executive Assistant	\$52,520.00
Sr. Bookkeeper	\$55,806.40
Sr. Business Development Coordinator	\$51,792.00
Sr. Career Development Coach	\$40,400 - \$62,832
Systems Administrator	\$66,955.20
Talent Center Manager	\$57,366.40
Workshop Coordinator	\$60,860.80